Pump Up Your Value
提升您競爭力的價值夥伴
1
Specifications
Horizontal, single-stage, centrifugal pump
Magnetic drive, seal-less, close-coupled
Material: PFA, ETFE (some models)
Range：1.5 — 30 kW (2 to 40 hp)

提升您競爭力的價值夥伴
7
Pump identification 型式表示
Specifications 規格表
泵浦系列
Series
AME 系列
AME Series
機型表示
Pump mode
對應 ISO 2858 之泵浦命名
Pump designation according
to ISO 2858
BP：40-25-160
BT：40-25-200
EP：65-50-160
CP：50-32(40)-160
CT：50-32(40)-200
FP：80-65-160
HT：100-80-200
配管形式
Type of Connection
F：法蘭 Flange
本體內襯材質
Casing lining Material
A：PFA
T：ETFE(HT Casing Only)
軸心 / 後止推環材質
Shaft/rear thrust
ring Material
S：SSiC / SSiC
T：995 Al2O3 / PTFE+CF
V：SSiC / PTFE+CF
軸承材質
Bearing Material
S：SSiC
R：PTFE+CF
C：CARBON
密封材質
Sealing Material
E：EPDM
V：FKM
F：FKM +FEP
馬力數
Motor Power
015：1.5 kW (2 hp)
022：2.2 kW (3 hp)
037：3.7 kW (5 hp)
055：5.5 kW (7.5 hp)
075：7.5 kW (10 hp)
110：11k W (15 hp)
150：15 kW (20 hp)
185：18.5 kW (25 hp)
220：22 kW (30 hp)
300：30 kW (40 hp）